
Company Name Website Contact Name Email Contact

Conquer the Clutter https://conquertheclutter.org/   Maria Spetalnik Mail@MariaSpetalnik.com 

Disability Rights Michigan https://www.drmich.org/ Sarah Palacios spalacios@drmich.org

Protecting The Guardian https://protectingtheguardian.com/ Mark DiBona mark@protectingtheguardian.com

Wayne State University https://wayne.edu/ Manisha Leary mleary@med.wayne.edu

TalentSmartEQ https://www.talentsmarteq.com/ Gregory Campbell gregory.campbell@talentsmart.com 

Center for Behavioral Health and 

Justice, Wayne State University 

School of Social Work

https://socialwork.wayne.edu/ Jessica Best jessica.best@wayne.edu

CIT Oakland
https://www.oaklandchn.org/236/Crisis-

Intervention-Team-CIT 
Trisha Zizumbo zizumbot@oaklandchn.org

CIT International https://www.citinternational.org/ Ali Stout ali.stout@citinternational.org

Trek Medic https://www.trekmedics.org/ Jason Friesen jfriesen@trekmedics.org
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MILO
https://www.faac.com/milo/?utm_mediu

m=redirect&utm_source=milorange.com 
Amanda Williams amanda.williams@milorange.com

International De-Escalation 

Association - IDEA
https://www.theidea.world/ Kerry Mensoir kerry@theidea.world

Rainbow Health LLC https://rainbow.health/ Ayushi Patel ayushi@rainbow.health

Detroit Wayne Integrated Health 

Network
https://www.dwihn.org/ Tiffany Devon tdevon@dwihn.org

Broken People Peer Support https://www.broken-people.org/ Joseph Reid joe@broken-people.org

1st Responder Conferences https://www.1strc.org/ Shawn Thomas shawn@1strc.org

Oakland Community Health Network https://www.oaklandchn.org/ Suzanne Weinert weinerts@oaklandchn.org

Niagara University Disability 

Awareness Training
https://frdat.niagara.edu/ David Whalen dwhalen@niagara.edu

Connections Health Solutions https://www.connectionshs.com/ Marissa Lawson Marissa.Lawson@connectionshs.com

Pro Care Unlimited https://havenwyckhospital.com/ Ranin Karoumi rkaroumi@procareunlimited.com

Havenwyck Hospital https://havenwyckhospital.com/ Michelle Ciaramellano michelle.ciaramellano@uhsinc.com
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Police Assisted Addiction & Recovery 

Initiative
https://paariusa.org/ Brittney Garrett brittney@paariusa.org

CNSHealthcare.org https://www.cnshealthcare.org/ Karin Barger kbarger@cnshealthcare.org

Patient Not Prisoner - Crisis 

Intervention Consultant
https://www.patientnotprisoner.com/ Melissa Owens patientnotprisoner@gmail.com

The 180 Impact https://www.the180impact.com/ Aaron Smith aesmith272@gmail.com 

OK RIDE CARE https://www.okridecare.com/ Paula Huckabaa paula@davidrobertsconsulting.com

International Co-Responder Alliance https://www.coresponderalliance.org/ Robert McKeirnan icra@coresponderalliance.org

Everybody vs. Stigma https://everybodyvsstigma.com/ Kevin Fischer kfischer@namimi.org 

HENKA LLC https://www.hidow.com/ Ilker Gulen henkallc@gmail.com

NAMI National https://nami.org/Home Jessica Tornabene jtornabene@nami.org

NAMI Michigan https://namimi.org/ Chiara Sims csims@namimi.org 

Hegira Health https://www.hegirahealth.org/ 
Jody Drewry

Andrea Rodgers

jdrewry@hegirahealth.org

arodgers@hegirahealth.org

Cordata Healthcare Innovations https://www.cordatahealth.com/ Nahal Hosseini nahal.hosseini@cordatahealth.com

https://paariusa.org/
mailto:brittney@paariusa.org
https://www.cnshealthcare.org/
mailto:kbarger@cnshealthcare.org
https://www.patientnotprisoner.com/
mailto:patientnotprisoner@gmail.com
https://www.the180impact.com/
mailto:aesmith272@gmail.com 
https://www.okridecare.com/
mailto:paula@davidrobertsconsulting.com
https://www.coresponderalliance.org/
mailto:icra@coresponderalliance.org
https://everybodyvsstigma.com/
mailto:kfischer@namimi.org 
https://www.hidow.com/
mailto:henkallc@gmail.com
https://nami.org/Home
mailto:jtornabene@nami.org
https://namimi.org/
mailto:csims@namimi.org 
https://www.hegirahealth.org/
mailto:jdrewry@hegirahealth.org
mailto:jdrewry@hegirahealth.org
mailto:jdrewry@hegirahealth.org
https://www.cordatahealth.com/
mailto:nahal.hosseini@cordatahealth.com


Company Name Website Contact Name Email Contact

People In Crisis N/A Ken Knepper knepper.ken.p@gmail.com

Coming Up For Air Movie - Glenside 

Productions - 
https://www.comingupforairmovie.com/ Amelia Schmitz ameliaschmitz43316@gmail.com 

Julota https://www.julota.com/ Kevin Amell kevin.amell@julota.com 

Tri-State Canine Response Team https://tri-statecanineresponse.org/ Janice Campbell janice@tri-statecanineresponse.org

Help 4HD International https://www.help4hd.org/ Katie Jackson katie@help4hd.org
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